Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

86/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
periféricos e
componentes
de informatica

1296/2014

18/08/2014

03/09/2014

3/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
Periféricos
para
informatica

27/2014

13/01/2014

24/01/2014

76/2014

11 - PREGAO

AQUISICAO
DE PNEUS,
ACESSORIOS
E SERVICOS
DE
ALINHAMENT
OE
BALANCEAM
ENTO.

1091/2014

12/07/2014

24/07/2014

68/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
pneus,
acessorios e
servigos de
alinhamento e
balanceament
0.

1000/2014

09/07/2014

10/07/2014

53/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
pneus,
acessorios,
alinhamento e
balanceament
0 para 0s
veiculos
oficiais desta
Casa de Leis.

837/2014

30/05/2014

18/06/2014

43/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
Projetor
Multimidia.

756/2014

20/05/2014

02/06/2014




12/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
Sodtware MS-
OFFICE STD
2013 OLP NL
GOV

288/2014

21/02/2014

11/03/2014

1/2014

11 - PREGAO

AQUISICAO
DE
SOFTWARE
MS-OFFICE
STD 2013 OLP
NL GOV

25/2014

11/01/2014

23/01/2014

46/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
suprimentos e
pecas de
informatica

775/2014

19/05/2014

04/06/2014

44/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
telefones com
fio

760/2014

16/05/2014

29/05/2014

90/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
TV Led Full
HD para a
Camara de
Vereadores.

1372/2014

01/09/2014

15/09/2014

103/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
utensilios de
cozinha

1547/2014

04/10/2014

16/10/2014

104/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
utensilios de
cozinha

1548/2014

08/10/2014

21/10/2014

127/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
Utensilios de
Cozinha

1766/2014

01/11/2014

13/11/2014

125/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
utensilios
domeésticos

1724/2014

22/10/2014

07/11/2014




77/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
utensilios
domeésticos

1105/2014

22/07/2014

04/08/2014

78/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
utensilios
domésticos
diversos

1117/2014

23/07/2014

06/08/2014

112/2014

11 - PREGAO

AQUISICAO E
INSTALACAO
DE
APARELHOS
DE AR
CONDICIONA
DO

1665/2014

13/10/2014

03/11/2014

89/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao e
instalagcéo de
ar
condicionado

1353/2014

02/09/2014

15/09/2014

101/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao e
instalacéo de
persianas
horizontais de
25 mm em
aluminio.

1524/2014

25/09/2014

08/10/2014




